REF: # 9382
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INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:
STED:
SOVEROM:

Bad:

BOAREAL (m2):

TOMT (m2):
Terrasse (m2):
AR:

ETASJER:

MELDING

iberiaproperty

LA MARINA

990.000 €
Villa

La Marina
3

3

285

1.050

BESKRIVELSE

For sale: project for attractive modern&nbsp;family home&nbsp;in
Benissa. Excellent location as it is 500 m away from Cala La Fustera,
with sea views and in a a green environment.&nbsp;First class materials
are used. The villa will consist of 2 floors. The lowest floor comprises a
hall, living-dining room, kitchen, guest toilet and a double bedroom en
suite. The upper floor comprises of 2 bedrooms, one with en-suite
bathroom and the other one with its own private bathroom. On the same
level as the lounge we find the pool, terrace and a parking area for 2

cars.
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



